
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

   

  

DermabrasionDermabrasion

Rhytidectomy (facelift)Rhytidectomy (facelift)

Mastopexy

Augmentation with standard mastopexy

Outpatient Plastic Surgery Form 

Patient Name:  Surgery Date: 

Surgeon Name:   Surgery Time: 

PROCEDURE TIME CHARGE ORDER TOTAL 
BREAST PROCEDURES 

Augmentation mammoplasty (w/o implants) < 2 hrs $750 

Augmentation with standard mastopexy < 2.5 hrs 
> 2.5 hrs 

$900 
$1,100 

Breast biopsy with cosmetic procedure < 30 mins $200 
Capsulectomy/Capsulotomy w/wo implant exhchange:  Unilateral
     Bilateral 

< 1.5 hrs 
< 2.5 hrs 

$500 
$600 

Gynecomastia w/ suction $1,000 
Implant exchange:  Unilateral
     Bilateral 

< 1.5 hrs 
< 2.5 hrs 

$500 
$600 

Mastopexy < 2.5 hrs 
> 2.5 hrs 

$300 
$1,000 

Reduction breast +/- liposuction:  Unilateral
     Bilateral 

$1,250 
$1,500 

ABDOMINAL LIPECTOMY, LIPOSTUCTION, ETC. 

Abdominoplasty $1,800 
Mini Abdominoplasty w/ lipostucion $1,100 
Abdominoplasty w/ liposuction $2,000 
Liposuction:
     Up to one hour

 2 hours
 3 hours
 4 hours

     Add’l liposuction hourly rate 

$600 
$700 
$800 
$900 
$225 

Thigh and buttock lift < 2 hrs 
= 4 hrs 

$900 
$1,200 

FACIAL PROCEDURES 
Blepharoplasty, upper & lower (eyelid) $700 
Blepharoplsaty, upper or lower $550 
Browlift < 2 hrs $800 
Skin resurfacing, full face $900 

Dermabrasion 
0-45 mins 

45-90 mins 
> 90 mins 

$350 
$650 

$1,000 

Rhytidectomy (facelift) < 3 hrs 
< 4 hrs 
< 5 hrs 

$1,250 
$1,600 
$1,800 

Facial implants (doesn’t include implants) $500 
Lip augmentation $700 
Rhinoplasty w/ septum w/ cart $800 
Rhinplasty, no septum $300 
Rhinoplasty, tip only $400 

MISC. PROCEDURES 
Otoplasty:  Unilateral
     Bilateral   

$700 
$850 

Scar revision $400 

Total Amount Due Prior to Surgery: 
Add’l Hours: x $150 

GRAND TOTAL: 

•	 Cash payment is due at the time of service	 normal	rate.	Professional	interpretation	fee	for	EKG	and	pulmonary	function	are	not	included	in	 
•	 No	prompt	pay	or	insurance	discounts	apply	to	these	rates.	 the	hospital	charge.	Any	other	physician	fees	will	continue	to	be	billed	separately	from	the	hospital	 
•	 Room rates - $400 per night	 charges.	If	an	outpatient	becomes		an	inpatient	the	above	cited	room	and	care	charge	will	be	 
•	 Add $150 / hour to any procedure exceeding times listed	 replaced	with	the	hospital’s	prevailing	room	charge.	As	a	hospitalized	inpatient,	one	will	also	be	 
•	 The above rates include OR, PACU, and anesthesia supplies/medications as well as drugs, IV’s and billed	for	any	other	chargeable	services	and/or	supplies	received.	Multiple	procedures	done	at	the	 

oxygen	therapy	administered	while	in	surgery.	 The	anesthesiologist’s	charges	will be	billed	separately.	 same	time	will	be	entiled	to	a	50%	discount	for	the	least	expense	procedure. 
Diagnostic	testing	and	prostheses/implants	are	excluded	from	the	flat	rate	and	will	be	billed	at	the	 

Thigh and buttock lift 


	Outpatient Plastic Surgery Form

	Grand Total: 0
	Patient Name:: 
	Surgeon Name:: 
	Surgery Date:: 
	Surgery Time:: 
	Augmentation mammoplasty (w/o implants) Order: Off
	Breast biopsy with cosmetic procedure Order: Off
	Capsulectomy/Capsulotomy with or without implant exhchange: Unilateral Order: Off
	Capsulectomy/Capsulotomy with or without implant exhchange: Bilateral Order: Off
	Gynecomastia with suction Order: Off
	Implant exchange: Unilateral Order: Off
	Implant exchange: Bilateral Order: Off
	Reduction breast plus or minus liposuction: Unilateral Order: Off
	Reduction breast plus or minus liposuction: Bilateral Order: Off
	Abdominoplasty Order: Off
	Mini Abdominoplasty with lipostucion Order: Off
	Abdominoplasty with liposuction Order: Off
	Liposuction: Up to one hour Order: Off
	Liposuction: 2 hours Order: Off
	Liposuction: 3 hours Order: Off
	Liposuction: 4 hours Order: Off
	Blepharoplasty, upper & lower (eyelid) Order: Off
	Blepharoplsaty, upper or lower  Order: Off
	Browlift Order: Off
	Skin resurfacing, full face Order: Off
	Dermabrasion 0-45 mins Order: Off
	Dermabrasion 45-90 mins Order: Off
	Dermabrasion greater than 90 mins Order: Off
	Rhytidectomy (facelift) less than 3 hours Order: Off
	Rhytidectomy (facelift) less than 4 hours Order: Off
	Rhytidectomy (facelift) less than 5 hours Order: Off
	Facial implants (doesn’t include implants) Order: Off
	Lip augmentation Order: Off
	Rhinoplasty with septum with cart Order: Off
	Rhinplasty, no septum Order: Off
	Rhinoplasty, tip only  Order: Off
	Otoplasty: Unilateral Order: Off
	Otoplasty: Bilateral Order: Off
	Scar revision Order: Off
	Augmentation with standard mastopexy  less than 2.5 Order: 
	5 hours Order: Off

	Mastopexy less than 2: 
	5 hours Order: Off
	5 hrs (hours) Total: 

	Augmentation with standard mastopexy greater than 2.5 hrs (hours) Total: 
	5 hrs (hours) Order: Off
	5 hrs (hours) Total: 

	Augmentation mammoplasty (without implants) Total: 
	Augmentation with standard mastopexy  less than 2: 
	5 Total: 

	Breast biopsy with cosmetic procedure Total: 
	Capsulectomy/Capsulotomy with or without implant exhchange: Unilateral Total: 
	Capsulectomy/Capsulotomy with or without implant exhchange: Bilateral Total: 
	Gynecomastia with suction Total: 
	Implant exchange: Unilateral Total: 
	Implant exchange: Bilateral Total: 
	Reduction breast plus or minus liposuction: Unilateral Total: 
	Reduction breast plus or minus liposuction: Bilateral Total: 
	Abdominoplasty Total: 
	Mini Abdominoplasty with lipostucion Total: 
	Abdominoplasty with liposuction Total: 
	Liposuction: Up to one hour Total: 
	Liposuction: 2 hours Total: 
	Liposuction: 3 hours Total: 
	Liposuction: 4 hours Total: 
	Liposuction: Add’l liposuction hourly rate Order: Off
	Liposuction: Add’l liposuction hourly rate Total: 
	Thigh and buttock lift less than 2 hrs (hours) Order: Off
	Thigh and buttock lift less than 2 hrs (hours) Total: 
	Thigh and buttock lift equals 4 hrs (hours) Order: Off
	Thigh and buttock lift equals 4 hrs (hours) Total: 
	Browlift Total: 
	Dermabrasion 0-45 mins Total: 
	Dermabrasion 45-90 mins Total: 
	Dermabrasion greater than 90 mins Total: 
	Rhytidectomy (facelift) less than 3 hours Total: 
	Rhytidectomy (facelift) less than 4 hours Total: 
	Rhytidectomy (facelift) less than 5 hours Total: 
	Facial implants (doesn’t include implants) Total: 
	Lip augmentation  Total: 
	Scar revision Total: 
	Total Amount Due Prior to Surgery:: 0
	Add’l (Additional) Hours times 150: 0
	Add’l (Additional) Hours:: 
	Blepharoplasty eyelid Total: 
	Blepharoplsaty Total: 
	Rhinoplasty with septum Total: 
	Rhinplasty no septum Total: 
	Rhinoplasty tip only Total: 
	Skin resurfacing full face Total: 
	Otoplasty Unilateral Total: 
	Otoplasty Bilateral Total: 
	Mastopexy greater than 2 5 hrs (hours) total: 
	Mastopexy  greater than 2 5 hrs (hours) Order: Off


