Outpatient Plastic Surgery Form

TriStar Skyline MEDICAL CENTER

Patient Name:	Surgery Date:			
Surgeon Name:	Surgery Time:			
PROCEDURE	TIME	CHARGE	ORDER	TOTAL
BRE	AST PROCEDUI	RES		
Augmentation mammoplasty (w/o implants)	< 2 hrs	\$750		
Augmentation with standard mastopexy	< 2.5 hrs	\$900		
	> 2.5 hrs	\$1,100		
Breast biopsy with cosmetic procedure	< 30 mins	\$200		
Capsulectomy/Capsulotomy w/wo implant exhchange: Unilateral	< 1.5 hrs	\$500		
Bilateral	< 2.5 hrs	\$600		
Gynecomastia w/ suction		\$1,000		
Implant exchange: Unilateral Bilateral	< 1.5 hrs < 2.5 hrs	\$500 \$600		
Dilateral	< 2.5 hrs	\$300		
Mastopexy	> 2.5 hrs	\$1,000		
Reduction breast +/- liposuction: Unilateral		\$1,250		
Bilateral		\$1,500		
ABDOMINAL LIP	ECTOMY, LIPO	STUCTION, ETC.		
Abdominoplasty		\$1,800		
Mini Abdominoplasty w/ lipostucion		\$1,100		
Abdominoplasty w/ liposuction		\$2,000		
Liposuction:		. ,		
Up to one hour		\$600		
2 hours		\$700		
3 hours		\$800		
4 hours		\$900		
Add'I liposuction hourly rate		\$225		
Thigh and buttock lift	< 2 hrs	\$900		
-	= 4 hrs	\$1,200		
	IAL PROCEDU			
Blepharoplasty, upper & lower (eyelid)		\$700		
Blepharoplsaty, upper or lower Browlift	(2 h	\$550		
Skin resurfacing, full face	< 2 hrs	\$800	+	
skin resurtacing, full face	0-45 mins	\$900 \$350		
Dermabrasion	45-90 mins	\$650		
	> 90 mins	\$1,000		
Rhytidectomy (facelift)	< 3 hrs	\$1,250		
	< 4 hrs	\$1,600		
	< 5 hrs	\$1,800		
Facial implants (doesn't include implants)		\$500		
Lip augmentation		\$700		
Rhinoplasty w/ septum w/ cart		\$800		
Rhinplasty, no septum		\$300	ļ	
Rhinoplasty, tip only		\$400		
MI	SC. PROCEDUR			
Otoplasty: Unilateral		\$700		
Bilateral		\$850		
Scar revision		\$400		
	Tota	al Amount Due Pri	or to Surgery:	
	Add'l Hours:		x \$150	
			RAND TOTAL:	

• Cash payment is due at the time of service

No prompt pay or insurance discounts apply to these rates.

• Room rates - \$400 per night

• Add \$150 / hour to any procedure exceeding times listed

The above rates include OR, PACU, and anesthesia supplies/medications as well as drugs, IV's and
oxygen therapy administered while in surgery. The anesthesiologist's charges will be billed separately.
Diagnostic testing and prostheses/implants are excluded from the flat rate and will be billed at the

normal rate. Professional interpretation fee for EKG and pulmonary function are not included in the hospital charge. Any other physician fees will continue to be billed separately from the hospital charges. If an outpatient becomes an inpatient the above cited room and care charge will be replaced with the hospital's prevailing room charge. As a hospitalized inpatient, one will also be billed for any other chargeable services and/or supplies received. Multiple procedures done at the same time will be entiled to a 50% discount for the least expense procedure.